DRTC.org
2501 N. Utah Avenue
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
Assembly
Badges/Decals
Collating Services
Embroidery Services
Greeting Cards

• Museum glass 99% UV protection
• Plexiglass with 45% UV protection
HOW TO ORDER
Phone: 405-790-1212 • Email: framing@drtc.org
Showroom hours: 8am-5pm Mon-Fri
Address: 2502 Utah Avenue • Oklahoma City, OK 73107
Fine Art Prints
21
Suitable to procure
DRTC can provide promotional items for your agency. We can provide anything imprinted with a logo or message. DRTC is a
Distributor Member of SAGE and PPAI – this allows DRTC to work directly with wholesale suppliers that provide promotional
products including wearables, writing instruments, calendars, drinkware, trade show displays and giveaways to name a few. Also,
membership into these organizations holds us and our suppliers to the highest level of quality standards and customer service
available. Purchase your promo items locally. We are authorized distributors for:
Any product you need with a logo we can provide!
22
Suitable to procure
ACRYLIC COUNTER BARRIER
Item # 259110
$ 92.00 Each
Clear 24" x 24"
Acrylic Protective Counter barrier
sneeze guard with signage
ACRYLIC COUNTER BARRIER
Item # 259113
$ 106.00 Each
Clear 24" x 32"
Acrylic Protective Counter barrier
sneeze guard with signage
ACRYLIC COUNTER BARRIER
Item # 259116
$ 120.00 Each
Clear 40" x 32"
Acrylic Protective Counter barrier
sneeze guard with signage
23
Suitable to procure
CLEAR ACRYLIC
COUNTER BARRIER
Item # 259135
$ 83.00 Each
Clear 40" x 32"
40" x 32" Clear Protective Acrylic Counter Barrier
sneeze guard 1/8" thick
EMAIL
FOR MORE INFORMATION
STATE APPROVED
VENDOR!
USE CONTRACT
SW001 AND CALL
405-946-1079 #1600
CLEAR ACRYLIC
COUNTER BARRIER
Item # 259133
$ 72.00 Each
Clear 24" x 32"
24" x 32" Clear Protective Acrylic Counter Barrier
sneeze guard 1/8" thick
CLEAR ACRYLIC
COUNTER BARRIER
Item # 259131
$ 57.00 Each
Clear 24" x 24"
24" x 24" Clear Protective Acrylic Counter Barrier
sneeze guard 1/8" thick
24
SPECIAL ORDER MUGS